3SP Technologies Datasheet  www.3sptechnologies.com
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
Datasheet
1999UMT
220 mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Uncooled Pump Laser Module
The 1999UMT is a new generation of 980 nm uncooled pump modules

instructions detailed in the application notes accessible from http://www.3sptechnologies.com:
3SPT-Uncooled TO can pump_Application Notes_RCL IMA APN 000 00010_1
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999UMT PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
p= 974 nm,
125µm
p= 976 nm,
125µm
Nominal
Power
Part
Number
Part
Number
100 mW 3CN01770AA 3CN01771AA
150 mW 3CN01770AL 3CN01771AL
200 mW 3CN01770BA 3CN01771BA
1999UMT
220 mW Kink-Free,
FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Uncooled